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Colborne (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Shiloh Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 9 5:00pm ET

Lot
0380

0381

0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

Title

1991 Cadillac Brougham-VIN
1G6DW51E8MR717192, OD0O:90191 km, 8
cylinder. A

2001 Chevrolet Tahoe - Model KTA, Blue,
Utility, 8 Cylinder, VIN
1GNEK13T31R113392, ODO: 219254 A

Gent's Diamond Ring A
Diamond And Sapphire Ring A
Ladies Diamond Wedding Band A
Gent's Solitaire Ring A

Ladies Solitaire Ring A
Waltham Pocket Watch A
Men's Seiko Watch A

Men's Guess Watch A
Collectible Watches A

Ladies Jewelry Lot A

Men's Jewelry Lot A

Gold Rings A

Stamps And Coins A

Coin Collection A

Peter Balux, Oil On Board A
Moorcroft Vase A

Tiffany Style Lamp A
Collectible A

Dining Table and Chairs B
Sideboard

Silverplate, Glassware Lot A
Honeywell Humidifier A

Misc Kitchen Lot A

Teacups And Saucers A
Crystal And Glassware Lot B
Curio Cabinet C

CrossAnd Olive Crystal Lot A

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Nov 15 12:00pm ET

Lot

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440

Title

Set Of 3 ChairsB

Floor Lamp A

Victorian Settee B

Revlon Luxury Paraffin Bath A
Washstand A

Men'sLot A

Nursing Rocking Chair A
Robomaid And Vileda Vacuums A
TeaWagon, Milk Can B
Crock, Collectible Box A

Misc Books And CDs Lot A
Oak Washstand B

Misc Lot A

Arm ChairsB

Health Aids A

Jug And Basin A

Collectible Bottles, Miniatures A
Oak Occasional Table B

Misc Lot A

Glass front book Cabinet B

R. Brock, Oil On Board A
Collectible Clothing

Pine Corner Cabinet

Table And Set Of 4 Kitchen Chairs
Drop Leaf Table

GE Fridge

Moffat Range

Misc Kitchen Lot A

Misc Cleaning A

Misc Kitchen Lot A

Misc Kitchen Lot A
Collectibles A



Lot

0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483

Title

Linen And Cleaning Lot B
CameralLot B

Collectibles A

Office Desk And Book Case C
Books, Globe B

Office SuppliesLot B

Misc Office Lot B

Dresser And Night Stand C
Misc Lot A

Kitchen Table And Chairs C
TableLamp A

Mirror

Costume Jewellery Lot A
APS Technology TENS Machine, Air Purifier A
Double Size Mattress and Box Spring C
Crock, Collectibles A

Bed Linens A

Queen Size Mattress and Box Spring C
Shriners, Masons A
Collectible Camera A

Notable Book A

Misc Lot A

Chair Lift C

Oak Buffet C

H&K Tunstall China A

Milk Cans B

Table Lamps A

Clock Parts A

Misc Kitchen Lot A

Early Pine Box B

Arm Chair C

TV Wal Mount, Nikken Products A
Silverplate A

Card Table And Chairs A

Oak Wall Mirror A

Art, Linens A

Misc Tool Lot B

Butter Churn B

Ceremonia Sword A

Paint Ball Guns

Pair Of Brass Oil Lamps A
Craft Lot B

Collectible Bottles B

2/4

Lot

0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
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Title

Mirror And Prints B

Small Chair, Podium, Bench B
Health Care Aids B

Health Care Aids B

Misc Lot C

Premiere Fridge C

Barristers Bookcase C

Y amaha Keyboard C

Magic Chef Dryer C

Magic Chef Washing Machine C
Misc Lot, Shelf C

Books And Bookcase C

Lift Chair C

Pair Of Prints A

Junk Drawer Lot A

Treadle Sewing Machine Base C
Misc Lot A

Misc Lot

Royal Albert China A

Misc China And Glassware Lot A
Bissell Power Lifter B
GamesB

Peter Baluk, Oil On Board B
Aluminum Ladders C

Office Lot And Desk C

Patio And Travel Lot C

Tool Lot B

Misc Workshop Lot C
ToolsC

Misc Tool Lot C

Collectible Lot C

Large Collection Of Gun Holsters B
Collectibles B

Ammunition Making Lot B
Metal Cabinet C

Metal Filing Cabinet C

Misc Tool Lot, Work Table C
Sportsman Lot B

Workroom Mix Lot B

Gun Cases B

Filing Cabinet C

Cutlery A

Chairs And Stools A



Lot

0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620

0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646

0647
0648

Title

Misc Tool Lot C

Gun Cases B

Tool BoxesB

Craftsman Bench Grinder B
Outdoor Industrial Lamp Shades C
Office Desk C

Metal Filing Cabinet C

Ladies Coats C

Extension Ladder A

Campbell Hausfield 2 Hp Air Compressor A
Champion Gas Generator A

Garden Tools A

45 Gallon Drums, Garbage Can And Rain
Barrels A

Metal Shelf With Digital Back Up Camera A
Giant Tiller Il Rototiller A

Handy Lawn Sprayer A

Agri-Fab Broadcast Spreader 125 A

2 Rimax Storage Cupboards A

Lawn Chairs A

Fertilizer And Salt A

Utility Trailer B

Homemade Hand Cart B

Noma Snowshovel A

Flair Plastics Patio Table A

Patio Chairs And Canopy A

8 Drawer Storage Chest B

Wood Stacker Ring And Blocks A
Camping And Garden Lot A

Canadian Tire Rolling Tool Box B
Storage Cabinet B

Mastercraft 3.5 Impact Driver A
Mastercraft 1/2" Impact Wrench In Case A
Metal Saw Horses New In Boxes B
Fishing Tackle A

Miscellaneous Hand Tools A

Misc Metal Pieces And Work Bench B
AutoGo Vision Power Scooter A
Rolling Tool Chest With Contents B

Pair Of Mastercraft Folding Aluminum Work
Benches A

Homelite K-400 Weed Trimmer B
Ratchet Set, Socket Set, Misc Linch Pins A

3/4

Lot

0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668

0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
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Title

Homelite XL Chainsaw A

Work Bench B

Troy Bilt 4 Cycle Garden Cultivator A
Agri fab De-Thatcher A
Miscellaneous Lot A

Misc Lot A

Misc Lot A

Miscellaneous Lot A

Painting A

King Canada 5 Hp, 20 Gallon Air Compressor
Large Scrap Metal Pile B
Workmate A

Plastic Rotary Drive Shaft New A
Miscellaneous Tools A

Makita 1/2" Impact Drill A

Yellow 8 Drawer Chest B
Ammunition Casings A

Wheel Barrow B

Job Mate Guide Stands A

Rolling Mechanics Stool With Tool Tray Base
A

Garden Tool Lot B

BarrelsB

Aluminum Extension Ladder and Wood B
2 Rotary Single Mowers B
Wire A

Misc Garden Tools B

Hydraulic Cylinder With Hose B
Monarch Industries New B
Hydraulic Cylinder With Hoses B
Top Links And Drawbars B

Top Links And Drawbars B
Chains, Tractor Seat B
Mastercraft 16 Hp 46" Cut B
Cross Cut Single Handle Saw A
Aluminum Ladders B

Wooden Scythe B

Early Cross Cut Saw B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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